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22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33

Kevin Croucher
Howie Loosbroock (SD)
Bo Goergen

Tom Baker
Donald Robinson
Mitch Vernon
Ron Winger (SD)
Craig Harrington
Harry Sullins
Steve Jansson
Dave Johnson
Warren Eales
Don Blatchford (SD)
Dan Inocencio
Warren Nelson
Ted Staikoff (SD)
Paul Merriman
Ty Dawson

Ron Holt

Steve Bergan
Bob Reed

Rick Goergen
Glenn Smith

Paul Phounsavath (SD)
Jerry Vertigan
Greg Turner
Mike Karch

Ed Silva

Rick Hara

Chip Aki

Bill Hewlett

Rick Minier (SD)
Greg McMahan

Advance To Finals

(SD) = Super-Duper Senior

214
191
200
214
223
205
212
235
214
223
196
232
162
201
231
203
164
215
205
205
237
186
205
180
212
189
202
256
210
206
176
202
187

197
226
244
203
235
247
194
192
246
181
236
183
215
168
237
169
239
253
200
183
157
170
179
204
218
213
213
193
232
201
200
173
175
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256
223
223
234
184
248
212
218
236
226
171
194
195
219
219
255
198
240
212
214
174
210
212
181
182
187
181
214
189
196
189
213
180

Top 20 plus 4 Super-Duper Seniors advance to the Match Play Round

222
225
246
215
248
186
214
218
206
201
182
256
257
202
213
215
180
172
190
229
214
256
236
170
191
172
197
187
220
189
246
247
201

+/ -

Block
Total

+182
+169
+116
+108
+99
+93
+92
+82
+74
+68
+63
+59
+58
+45
+43
+42
+41
+38
+36
+33
+33
+23
+21
+14
+12
+9
+8
+7
+5
Even
Even
-2
-5

1382
1369
1316
1308
1299
1293
1292
1282
1274
1268
1263
1259
1258
1245
1243
1242
1241
1238
1236
1233
1233
1223
1221
1214
1212
1209
1208
1207
1205
1200
1200
1198
1195

Average 20th

230.33
228.17
219.33
218.00
216.50
215.50
215.33
213.67
212.33
211.33
210.50
209.83
209.67
207.50
207.17
207.00
206.83
206.33
206.00
205.50
205.50
203.83
203.50
202.33
202.00
201.50
201.33
201.17
200.83
200.00
200.00
199.67
199.17

From

-10
-12
A9
-21
-24
-25
-26
-28
-33
-33
-35
-38

34
35

37
38
39

41

43
44
45
46

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

VStan Winters (SD)

Hugh Miller
Carl Nichols
Bob Godden
Mike Hastings
Pete McCordic
Bob Rudnick
Jim Gordin (SD)
Kerry Painter
Daryl Mayfield
Diz Francisco
Joe Losurdo
Mike Dias

Paul Mielens (SD)
Sammy Ventura
Curt Matlock
Mike Webb
Jeff Jamison (SD)
Mike Saraiva
Peter Knopp
Mike Lucente
John Dudak
Ken Reynolds
Pete Thomas
John Bertolina
Michael Clark
Glenn Morgan
Bob Scott

John Katsaros
Todd Kjell

Jay Gneiting (SD)
Jack Wofford
Vinnie Wright

1

230
179
203
190
227
178
246
195
246
185
206
176
155
212
214
170
180
180
220
214
234
190
211
186
184
224
182
176
220
204
170
170
185

(G) = Guest: Not included in Championship Finals Qualifying

2

187
164
179
195
168
188
213
203
225
200
170
206
201
165
223
217
205
177
164
178
137
192
184
218
192
155
202
165
202
223
192
197
213

3

179
188
221
208
176
257
157
204
170
247
183
194
202
228
157
209
217
218
203
213
183
167
193
155
182
212
200
193
178
225
225
170
199

4

159
200
189
183
202
159
181
199
201
190
202
215
210
203
214
171
194
195
169
202
205
191
163
202
183
181
186
217
212
159
194
194
134

5

209
248
174
228
193
164
194
187
165
157
206
212
176
153
180
212
170
212
165
194
203
231
197
183
203
207
220
195
172
181
129
213
213

229
211
224
183
219
238
193
194
175
202
212
174
231
214
185
192
201
182
241
159
195
185
203
206
204
168
155
198
159
147
228
191
189
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Block
Total
1193
1190
1190
1187
1185
1184
1184
1182
1182
1181
1179
1177
1175
1175
1173
1171
1167
1164
1162
1160
1157
1156
1151
1150
1148
1147
1145
1144
1143
1139
1138
1135
1133

From
Average 20th
198.83 -40
198.33 -43
198.33 -43
197.83 -46
197.50 -48
197.33 -49
197.33 -49
197.00 -51
197.00 -51
196.83 -52
196.50 -54
196.17 -56
195.83 -58
195.83 -58
195.50 -60
195.17 -62
194.50 -66
194.00 -69
193.67 -71
193.33 -73
192.83 -76
192.67 -77
191.83 -82
191.67 -83
191.33 -85
191.17 -86
190.83 -88
190.67 -89
190.50 -90
189.83 -94
189.67 -95
189.17 -98
188.83  -100
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Block From Block From

1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Total Average 20th 1 2 3 4 5 6 +/- Total Average 20th
67 Pat Donaghue 209 191 169 192 180 187 -72 1128 188.00 -105
Pedro Tomey (SD) 182 203 180 183 225 155 -72 1128 188.00 -105
69 Phil Davis 200 203 182 166 224 151 -74 1126 187.67 -107
Bill Sell 155 200 190 209 211 161 -74 1126 187.67 -107
71 Ron Boroff 191 182 177 209 176 184 -81 1119 186.50 -114
72 Scott Bender 165 251 142 181 179 200 -82 1118 186.33  -115
Scott Farrell-Hansel 203 209 156 173 206 171 -82 1118 186.33 -115
74 Charlie Toney 227 213 203 174 158 141 -84 1116 186.00 -117
75 Mike Durk 207 192 163 210 181 162 -85 1115 185.83 -118
Jack Nelson (SD) 211 177 190 177 167 193 -85 1115 185.83 -118
77 Chad Ebert 149 195 201 212 165 190 -88 1112 185.33  -121
78 Monty Baswell 177 177 192 157 163 244 -90 1110 185.00 -123
79 John Parry 146 189 148 225 198 200 -94 1106 184.33 -127
80 Steve Wright 161 178 197 234 166 167 -97 1103 183.83 -130
81 Joe Skaggs (SD) 215 183 155 186 156 202 -103 1097 182.83 -136
82 Rich Wilkinson 192 203 180 156 180 185 -104 1096 182.67 -137
83 Steve Davis 179 182 184 159 199 191 -106 1094 182.33 -139
84 Willie Wells (SD) 215 180 159 167 177 192 -110 1090 181.67 -143
85 Rick Winther (SD) 179 225 154 181 147 203 -111 1089 181.50 -144
86 Keith Huntoon 201 176 142 192 204 169 -116 1084 180.67 -149
87 Vaughn Doody (SD) 165 150 152 164 258 193 -118 1082 180.33 -151
88 Greg Scheetz 204 188 150 194 170 169 -125 1075 179.17 -158
89 Dave Chew (SD) 167 162 169 176 217 182 -127 1073 178.83 -160
90 Brian Miller 220 159 170 174 167 182 -128 1072 178.67 -161
91 Pete Toth 168 213 151 129 179 230 -130 1070 178.33 -163
92 Lance Lorfeld 174 180 225 142 180 166 -133 1067 177.83 -166
93 Jerry Calvin (SD) 156 190 180 202 156 182 -134 1066 177.67 -167
94 Ken Gibson 160 187 168 168 183 197 -137 1063 177.17 -170
Char Hammel 166 131 236 217 115 198 -137 1063 177.17  -170
96 Carey Hofmann 160 197 178 160 177 183 -145 1055 175.83 -178
Dave Washburn (SD) 181 167 173 217 159 158 -145 1055 175.83 -178
98 Don Robinson (SD) 212 164 178 231 147 122 -146 1054 175.67 = -179
99 Don Simonian 203 180 175 165 185 135 -157 1043 173.83 -190
100 Mitch Parella 155 173 183 191 183 156 -159 1041 173.50 -192
101 Max Shellabarger 168 185 202 174 151 159 -161 1039 173.17 -194
102 Darrell Adams (SD) 185 187 189 154 173 137 -175 1025 170.83  -208
103 Willie Willis 160 156 179 152 154 213 -186 1014 169.00 -219
104 Ross McDonald 181 158 177 159 177 151 -197 1003 167.17 -230
105 Jim Skaife 138 140 189 117 187 184 -245 955 159.17 -278
106 Scott Moore 181 131 161 139 149 191 -248 952 158.67 -281
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